


ROSEWOOD ELITE IS AN EXCLUSIVE, 

INVITATION-ONLY PROGRAM COMPRISED OF 

THE WORLD’S LEADING LUXURY TRAVEL 

SPECIALISTS WHO SHARE OUR PHILOSOPHY OF 

INTUITIVE AND PERSONALIZED SERVICE. THE 

PROGRAM PROVIDES SPECIAL RECOGNITION 

AND BENEFITS AT ALL ROSEWOOD HOTELS 

AND RESORTS WORLDWIDE.

about

R O S EWO O D  ELITE



Refined and intuitive service

One-of-a-kind, residential-style hotels and resorts

Sense of Place® philosophy inspired by the destination’s history, geography and culture

Exquisite experiences of discovery and exploration

World-class facilities with unique indoor & outdoor venues

Offering geographically diverse yet centrally convenient locations 

Outstanding design with thoughtfully curated details

Dynamic and innovative restaurants and bars



27 hotels and resorts worldwide

A MER IC A S  C O LLEC TIO N

UNITED STATES /  CANADA

1. The Carlyle, A Rosewood Hotel

2. Rosewood Mansion on Turtle Creek®

3. Rosewood Washington, D.C.

4. Rosewood Inn of the Anasazi®

5. Rosewood Sand Hill®

6. Rosewood CordeValle

7. Rosewood Hotel Georgia

8. Rosewood Miramar Beach

CARRIBEAN & ATLANTIC

9. Rosewood Little Dix Bay® 2019

10. Rosewood Bermuda

11. Rosewood Baha Mar 

MEXICO

12.   Las Ventanas Al Paraiso, A Rosewood Resort

13.   Rosewood San Miguel De Allende®

14. Rosewood Mayakoba

15. Rosewood Puebla

FUTURE OPENINGS

Rosewood São Paulo 2020

Rosewood Mandarina 2022 

Rosewood Half Moon Bay Antigua 2022

Kona Village, A Rosewood Resort 2022

Rosewood Houston 2023

Rosewood Puerto Papagayo, Costa Rica 2023
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EUROPE

1 Rosewood London

2 Rosewood Castiglion Del Bosco

3 Hôtel de Crillon, A Rosewood Hotel

MIDDLE EAST

4 Rosewood Jeddah

5 Rosewood Abu Dhabi

ASIA

6 Rosewood Beijing

7 Rosewood Sanya

8 Rosewood Phuket

9 Rosewood Phnom Penh

10 Rosewood Luang Prabang

11 Rosewood Hong Kong

12 Rosewood Bangkok

FUTURE OPENINGS

Rosewood Yangon 2019

Rosewood Guangzhou 2019

Rosewood Hoi An 2021

Rosewood Siem Reap 2022

Rosewood Shenzhen 2023

Rosewood Chengdu 2023

Rosewood Hermana Mayor 2023

Rosewood Shanghai 2024

Rosewood Taipei 2024

Rosewood Edinburgh 2023

Rosewood Vienna 2022

Rosewood Munich 2023

Rosewood Venice 2022

Rosewood Hotel Grosvenor Square TBD

27 hotels and resorts worldwide

EU R O P E /  MID D LE EA S T /  A S IA  C O LLEC TIO N
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IT IS SAID THAT LIFE IS A JOURNEY, WE BELIEVE THAT EACH LIFE 

IS MADE OF MANY JOURNEYS, INSPIRATION, WONDERMENT, COMMERCE, CURIOSITY, 

OR THE SIMPLE JOY OF DISCOVERING SOMETHING NEW IN THE EVERYDAY. 



Exclusive 15% Commission

Elite Commission Protection

Dedicated Elite Reservations and Contact

Priority Response to Inquiries

Elite Exclusive Offers

Bi-Monthly Newsletters

Guaranteed First-to-Market Notification

Co-Marketing Opportunity

K E Y  B E N E F I T S

For the Elite Travel Advisor



Elite Amenities Program

Complimentary one-category room 

upgrade upon arrival, based on 

availability 

Complimentary breakfast for two 

people per bedroom

Welcome note & amenity from 

Managing Director on behalf of Elite 

Travel Agency and Advisor

Pre-Registration

No Relocation Policy

Elite Exclusive Offers

K E Y  B E N E F I T S

For the Elite Guest



password-protected

ELITE  WEB S ITE

Property Contacts

Press Releases & 

Notifications

Elite Amenities

Elite Exclusive Offers

Share Tool

Key Selling Points for 

Properties and Destinations

Commission Inquiries

Site Experience Inquiries



Elite Website

H O MEP A G E

Navigation Menu

Hotels & Resorts

Offers

Benefits

News

Contact

Notifications

Press Releases



Elite Website

B EN EF ITS



Elite Website

O F F ER S

Elite Exclusive 

All Public Offers



sharing with clients 

O F F ER S

All offers can be emailed 
to clients

Elite Travel Advisors can 
preview the email offer 
before sending to clients



sharing with clients 

O F F ER S

Elite Travel Advisors can also 
customize the subject line and 
message 

This is important as it 

facilitates customized 

messaging from agent to 

client.

Send directly to client or to 

your own email address and 

forward to your client



P R O P E R T Y  

O V E R V I E W

Elite Website

Downloadable 

E-Brochure

Property Contacts

Key Selling Points

Property-specific 

Amenities



P R O P E R T Y  

D E T A I L S

Elite Website

Location

Climate

Transportation

Accommodations with Images

Dining

Wellness



P R O P E R T Y  

O F F E R S

Elite Website

Share 

function

Click to expand and 

see offer details

Elite Exclusive 

Offers

Public Property 

Offers GDS Booking 

Rate Codes



C O N T A C T

Elite Website

Property Contacts

Global Sales Contacts

Submit Commission Inquiry

Submit Site Experience Inquiry



Elite Insider Newsletter

Elite

M A R K E T I N G  

C O M M U N I C A T I O N S

Rosewood Conversations



U P C O M I N G  E N H A N C E M E N T S



Mobile Adaptive 

Co-branded Brochures with Elite Agency Logo

News & Press Release Section

E N H A N C E M E N T S

Elite Website



ELITE EMAIL ADDRESSES

dedicated

UNITED STATES / CANADA

ANASAZI.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

CARLYLE.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM  

CORDEVALLE.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

GEORGIA.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

MANSION.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM 

MIRAMAR.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

SANDHILL.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM 

WASHINGTONDC.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM 

MEXICO

LASVENTANAS.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM 

MAYAKOBA.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM 

PUEBLA.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

SANMIGUEL.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

CARIBBEAN / ATLANTIC

BAHAMAR.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

BERMUDA.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM 

LITTLEDIXBAY.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

EUROPE

CASTIGLIONDELBOSCO.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

CRILLON.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

LONDON.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

MIDDLE EAST

ABUDHABI.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

JEDDAH.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM   

ASIA 

BANGKOK.ELITE@ROSEEWOODHOTELS.COM

BEIJING.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM 

HONGKONG.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

LUANGPRABANG.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

PHNOMPENH.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

PHUKET.ELITE@ROSEEWOODHOTELS.COM

SANYA.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

COMING SOON

YANGON.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM

GUANGZHOU.ELITE@ROSEWOODHOTELS.COM



TH A N K  Y O U


